

uestor's Name)	
ress)	
ess)	
State/Zip/Phon	e #)
☐ WAIT	MAIL
ness Entity Na	me)
ument Number)
Certificate	s of Status
ling Officer:	
	ress) State/Zip/Phon WAIT ness Entity Natument Number





300293149343

02/01/17--01011--011 **52.50

02/13/17--01003--002 **2.50



D. SCOTT FEB 1 0 2017



Memo

February 9, 2017

ATT: Dionne

To: Florida Department Of State Division Of Corporation

Ref: Pool And Pool LLC

Document Number # L15000029955

Attached please find the correct forms for the amendment of changing the name of Pool and Pool LLC to ESPY ANTIQUE LLC, also find a check for the amount of \$2.50 to complete the \$55.00 for the filling Fee and the Certified Copy.

Thank You

Blanca L Lacayo

The shift desired in the court

Blanca Lleway

2017 FEB 10 PM 1: 01
SECRETARY SEE BYTE

FILED

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registrat Division				
CUD 1E4		L AND E	POOL LLC		
SUBJE	UI:		Name of Limite	d Liability Company	
The enc	losed Artic	eles of An	nendment and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all co	orrespond	ence concerning this matter to	the following:	
			BLANCA L LACAYO		
			HADAS ACCOUNTING A		
			M. H	Firm/Company	-
			210 SW 107TH AVE		
			MIAMI, FL 33174		
				City/State and Zip Code	
			hadastaxeservices@gmail.com	m be used for future annual report notifies	ution)
Con font	han in fann	ation con		-	won,
			cerning this matter, please cal		ZS →
BLANG	CA L LAC	CAYO		305 222-2289 at ()	<u> </u>
		Name of P	erson	Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number
Enclose	d is a chec	k for the	following amount:		三の
□ \$25	.00 Filing	Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
			IG ADDRESS: ion Section	STREET/COURIEI Registration Section	R ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Pool And Pool LLC	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liabilit</u> (A Florida	y Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Conference of Organization for this Limited Liability Conference of Conf	ompany were filed on February 18, 2015 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limi	ted liability company here:
ESPY ANTIQUE LLC	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limi	ited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	(ESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
	tered office address on our records, enter the name of the ne ress here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	ALCOR TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	City , Florida City , Florida
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	d Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	INDELMAR YONNATHA Arcila Valenzuela	10938 NW 63 ST, DORAL FL 331 78	Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	IRIS JAZMIN CARDENAS Perez	10938 NW 63RD ST, DORAL FL 33178	
· ·.			□ Remove
,			■ Change
·			Add
			Remove
			Change
	•		🗆 Add
•			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			SECOND F
			E Remover
			PIS PORT Change
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change

				\	1
				() () () () () () () () () ()	
					
C. Effective date, if other the (If an effective date is listed, the Note: If the date inserted is document's effective date of	in this block does not me	et the applicable statu	filing or more than 90 days ttory filing requirements	optional) safter filing.) Pursuant to 605. s, this date will not be liste	.0207 (3 ed as th
the record specifies a c	delayed effective da the record is filed.	te, but not an eff	ective time, at 12:	01 a.m. on the earlie	er of:
b) The 90th day after t				50	
Dated February 18	,	2017		2000	可 二
February 18	,		resentative of a member	FEB 10 PM	FILED

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00